
 

       July Carnival Program 2024
Grafton, Sat, 6 July 2024

Carnival Opening Night 
Dinner and Awards Night 

Grafton, Sun, 7 July 2024
NSW | Provincial | Night

Nominations Close: Wednesday 3 July 2024
Grafton Maiden Classic Heats 450m

5th Grade 1-3 Win Heats 350m
Non-Grade (1/2/3/4th Grades) 350m

 Grafton, Wed, 10 July 2024
NSW | Provincial | Night

Nominations Close: Monday 8 July 2024

Grafton Cup Heats 450m
5th Grade 1-3 Win Heats 450m

5th Grade Max 150 points Heats 350m

 Grafton, Fri, 12 July 2024
NSW | Provincial | Night

Nominations Close: Tuesday 9 July 2024

Mixed 0-1 Heats 450m
5th Grade 1-3 win Final 2200 / 660 / 450 / 100

M2/M3 Heats 350m
GRNSW 5th Grade 660m 6200 / 1800 / 1300 / 100

 Grafton, Sun, 14 July 2024
NSW | Provincial | Night

Nominations Close: Thursday 11 July 2024

Maiden heats 350m
5th grade heats 350m

5th Grade Max 150 points Heats 450m 

 Grafton, Wed, 17 July 2024
NSW | Provincial | Night

Nominations Close: Monday 15 July 2024

Grafton Maiden Classic Final 450m – 20000 / 3500 / 1750 / 100
Grafton Cup Final 450m – 25000 / 5500 / 3500 / 100

Mixed 0-1Win Final 450m – 4000 / 1100 / 740 / 100
M2/M3 Final 350m - 2200 / 660 / 450 / 100

Stayers Cup 660m – 10000 / 2500 / 1500 / 100
5th Grade Max 150 points Final 350m - 2200 / 660 / 450 / 100

5th Grade 1-3 Win Final 450m – 4000 / 1100 / 740 / 100

 Grafton, Fri, 19 July 2024
NSW | Provincial | Night

Nominations Close: Tuesday 16 July 2024

Maiden Final 350m – 2200 / 660 / 450 / 100
5th Grade Final 350m – 2200 / 660 / 450 / 100



